Prottofos Corporation
11350 Old Roswell Rd, Ste 1100, Alpharetta, GA 30009
Information contained here is subject to change without notice
SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER
BLACK
BRONZE
N/A
DIE-CAST ALUMINUM
POLYCARBONATE
PF-SL-WP149-120W-BK
LIGHT SOURCE
LUMENS
# OF BULBS
VOLTAGE
COLOR TEMP
129 LM
INTEGRATED
120V - 277V
CRI 70
3000K | 4000K | 5000K
60W | 80W | 120W LED
WIDTH
HEIGHT
WEIGHT
EXTENSION
BACKPLATE
9.31”
11.0 LBS
9.36”
N/A
14.19”
120W LED
WALL PACK
PF-SL-WP149-120W-BK
SPECIFICATIONSDESCRIPTION
PRIMARY LIGHTINGADDITIONAL INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
The Prottofos family of LED Wall
Packs can be used for entryway,
architectural and landscape lighting.
Lighting is soft and uniform. This
light fixture comes with multiple
wattage and color selection.
Bronze SKU: PF-SL-WP149-120W-BZ
PRO FOS
LIGHTING MANUFACTURER